2 Kypc

1 TM¥ AaeHb

OeHb
THHHA

napa

ArpoHomia

ArpoiHmeHepia

TEMNN

Meuneg:meHT

A-202

A-203

Al-201

Al-202

3T-201

M-201

noHesinox

1
9.00-10.35

IHozemHa moBa 33
npodeciHHHM
CnpAMyBaHHAM (1)

S
TeapumaTEi (JT)

2
10.45-12.20

3axcT pocimiH (eHToMonoria) (JI)

IHO3EMHE MOBE 38 NpodeCiiHIM
cnpAnyeaHHam (1)

3
12.30-14.05

a
14.15-15.50

BiBTOpOK

1
9.00-10.35

IlHo3emHa moBa 33
npodeciHHHM
cnpAMyBaHHAM (1)

2
10.45-12.20

IlHo3emMHa mMoBa 33

npodeciiHum

cnpAMyBaHHam (1)

3
12.30-14.05

PapioGionoriz (7T)

Cimpcxorocnopapessl Mannen (1)

4
14.15-15.50

cepefa

1
9.00-10.35

2
10.45-12.20

3
12.30-14.05

4

14.15-15.50

yeTBep

1
9.00-10.35
2
10.45-12.20

3
12.30-14.05

PoseegeHHAC. -T.
TBapHH (/1)

a
14.15-15.50

n"ATHHLA

2
10.45-12.20

1
9.00-10.35

T'pvarosuaecteo (JI)

Tiriena i mobpobyT
TeapuH (JT)

3
12.30-14.05

4
14.15-15.50

2 THH AeHb

OEeHb
THHHA

napa

ArpoHomia

ArpoiHxeHepia

TBMN

MeHegHmMmenT

A-201

A-202

A-203

Al-101

Al-201

3T-201

M-201

noHeninox

1
9.00-10.35

JacT pocimiH (eHToMonoria) (JI)

IHo3EemMHa MOBa 33
npodeciHHHM
cnpAMysaHHam (1)

2
10.45-12.20

3
12.30-14.05

a
14.15-1550

BiBTOpPOK

1
9.00-10.35

2
10.45-12.20

TeapuEHATE (JT)

3
12.30-14.05

a
14.15-15.50

cepefa

1
9.00-10.35

2
10.45-12.20

3
12.30-14.05

a
14.15-15.50

yeTBep

1
9.00-10.35

2
10.45-12.20

3
12.30-14.05

PoseegeHHA C. -T.
TEApUH (1)

a
14.15-15.50

n'ATHHULA

1
9.00-10.35

2
10.45-12.20

Tiriena i mobpobyT
TeapuH (JT)

3
12.30-14.05

Obmir i aymer (JI)

a
14.15-15.50




